Need customer service? chat with us!
http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

Galaxy Bar & Grill

THEY HAVE GONE PLAID

Padejuan Became Jedeye $6.61
2 Grilled peanut butter & jelly
sandwhiches, sprinkled with
powdered sugar.
Jahbbas Jewels $9.49

Battered and deep fried mozzarella
sticks served with ranch.
Carbonite Clusters $6.61
French Fries with homemade chili,
cheese, onions and jalapenos.
Comet Tails
Basket of chicken tenders with
fries.
URSA Minor $4.89
Tortilla chips and a side of queso.
CP30 $12.08
Loaded nachos...Tortilla chips with
homemade chili,cheese,re fried
beans, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapenos,
guacamole and sour cream.
Fried Pickle Ricks $9.19
Your choice of chips or spears and
ranch or spicy ranch.

$10.35

Proton Bombs $10.34
Battered and deep fried
mushrooms served with ranch.
BB-Ate $16.09

This tubby platter includes Jahbbas
Jewles, Proton Bombs, Pickle richs
and your choice of ranch or spicy
ranch
The Mexican Poutine $12.64
French fries piled high with queso,
carne guisada or asada, tomato,
onion and jalapenos.
Hot Cheeto Burrito $12.94
Asada, beans, queso, hot cheetos,
guacamole and sour cream.
Hot Cheeto Fries $12.94
Asada, beans, queso, hot cheetos,
guacamole and sour cream.

6 Bone-Ex Wings $9.19
10 Bone-In Wings $14.94
Belly Basket $11.49
8 steak fingers, 1 slice texas toast,
fries and gravy
Lighter Speed
Galaxy Greens $12.94

Chicken or beef fajita salad,
cheese, tomato, bacon, avocado in a
fried tortilla bowl.

One Flew Over The Cuckoos $12.94
Nest

Grilled jerk chicken wrap, lettuce,
tomato, onions on a flour tortilla.

El Padroney $10.34
Grilled chicken breast, bacon,
onions and avocado sandwich.
Boba Burger $10.34

Your choice of a veggie or black
bean patty with lettuce, tomato,
pickles and onions served with fries
or a side salad.

Catfish $14.94

Catfish, waffle fries, 2 hushpuppies

FAST PASS

delivered in less that 40 minutes

food preparation time.
FAST PASS

THE ALLIANCE

$5.46

Best Breakfast in the Galaxy! Choices

of meat include Bacon,Ham and
Sausage Patties. Choose between
White or Wheat Bread and Flour or
Corn Tortillas.

1. Shoot the Glass $13.79
2 Eggs any style, home fries or
hash browns, 2 choices of meat and
bread.
2. Juan Cholos Breakfast $8.04

2 Eggs over easy with ranchero
sauce, re fried beans, choice of hash
browns or home fries and tortillas.

3. Northern Star

2 Eggs any style, bacon, hash
browns or home fries and your choice
of grits.

4. Wickets Star

2 Eggs any style, 1 choice of meat
and toast.

5. The Interceptor

2 Pieces of french toast, 2 eggs,
Hash browns or home fries and 1
choice of meat.

6. Rebel Scum

3 Eggs, Chorizo,home fries, re
fried beans,3 pieces of bacon and
flour tortillas.

7. Bounty Hunter

2 scrambled eggs,with pieces of
corn tortillas, onions,tomatoes,
jalapenos,home fries or hash browns,
re fried beans and tortillas.

8. Event Horizon $14.94

3 Eggs any style, 2 pieces of
bacon, 2 sausage patties, hash
browns or home fries,oatmeal or grits
and 3 pancakes.

9.12 Parcecs $13.79

2 Eggs any style, 2 Pancakes, 2
choices of meat,hash browns or
home fires.

10. URSA Major

2 Eggs any style, 1 Belgian waffle
and 1 choice of meat.

11. The Bacon Awakens

3 pieces of french
toast,cheese,bacon omelette, home
fries and bacon.

B&B Special

2 Eggs, home fries or french fries,
choise of meat and 1 cheeseburger.

Tacos Locos Forever

$9.78

$8.04

$11.49

$12.08

$8.04

$11.49

$14.94

$14.94

Taco Loco Forever $3.45
Choose your favorites and let us
pile'em high!
Chicken Tendgsafaqo Trio $9.19

THE EMPIRE

Never wait in line anymore! food will be Lunch and Dinner, unless you want it
for breakfast, cuz you can! All burgers
depending of restaurant availability and are a 1/4 pound, hand pressed fresh all

beef patty! All condiments can be

changed. Don't be afraid to ask. All

burgers include fries or onion rings
($.99 extra) or waffle fries ($0.99 extra)
Substitute buns $3.99 Grilled Cheese,

French Toasted, Honeybuns &
Quesadillas. $0.99 Texas Toast
12. The Phantom Patty $9.19

1 Patty,cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, onion, mustard an ketchup
13. Attack Of The Patty
2
Patties,cheese,lettuce,pickles,onion,
mustard an ketchup.
14. Revenge Of The Patty
3 patties, cheese,lettuce,
tomato,pickles,onion,mustard an
ketchup
15. UFS Unidentified Flying
Swine
1 patty,bacon,cheese,
lettuce,tomato, pickles,onion,mustard
an ketchup.
16. The Darkside
1
patty,bacon,cheese,lettuce,tomato,pickles,and
a fried egg to top it off.

$11.79

$14.94

$11.49

$12.64

18. Redheaded Stranger $11.49
1 patty with Swiss cheese and
mayo,piled high with grilled
mushrooms and bacon.
17. The Destoryer $11.49

1 Patty,chill,jalapenos, green chills,
sliced hot
dogs,cheese,onions,mustard and
ketchup.

19. Thermal Detonator

1 patty, gaucamole, green chilie,
lettuce, tomato, onion and pepperjack
cheese.

20. Vaiders Veggies $10.34

1 patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pickles, onions, jalapenos,
mushrooms, avocado & ranch
dressing.

21. What the Sith???

1 patty, bacon, onion rings, bbqg

sauce, pickles, mustard & ketchup.
22. Rick Flare

1 patty, chili, shredded cheese,

bacon & a handful of fries on top.
23. Galactic Madness

2 patties, bacon, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, pickles, onion and mayo.
Served between two grilled cheese
sandwiches instead of buns.

24. Outer Rim

1 patty, american swiss, spicy
ranch, lettuce, tomato, between 2
guesadillas.

25. The Blaster

1 patty, sliced keilbasa sausage,

$10.34

$10.34

$11.49

$16.09

$13.79

$12.64



Younglings

Jr Comet Tails

Chicken tenders and fries
Patty One Burger

Burger, lettuce, tomato, cheese

and fries.

Fire The Laser

Hot Dog and fries
Lightening Saber

Corn Dog and Fries
Plasma Melt

Grilled Cheese and fries

$4.89
$6.04

$5.74
$5.74
$6.89

3 Tacos with chicken, Lettuce,
tomato, avocado and specialsauce

Drinks
Mexican Coke
Pineapple Fanta
Orange Fanta
Topo Chico
Monster
Monster Zero Ultra
Java Monster
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Dasani Water
Iced Tea
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$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$3.45
$2.88
$2.88
$1.73
$2.88

bacon, swiss & american cheese.
26. Flyin Hawaiian
1 patty, pepperjack cheese, grilled
spam and topped with an over easy
egg, lettuce spicy ranch.
27. Princess Buns
2 patties, bacon and american
cheese with two gooey grilled
honeybuns for buns.
28. Troopers Special
Hamburger with lettuce, tomato,
pickles, onions, mustard and
ketchup+fries+200z. drink(discounts
not available on this item)
29. Up In Da Club
Club Sandwich wih ham, turkey,
bacon, tomato, mustard, cheddar
cheese

$12.64

$14.94

$6.90

$11.49

Droid ltems Sold Separately

Egg $1.14
Bacon $2.88
Ham $3.45
Refried Beans $1.73
Oatmeal $2.88
Grits $2.88
Biscuits $1.14
White Bread $0.58
Wheat Broad $0.58
Toast $0.58
Gravy $1.73
Avocado $1.44
Hashbrowns $2.29
Home Fries $2.29
1 Slice French Toast $2.29
1 Waffle $3.44
1 Pancake $2.29
Sour Cream $1.14
Peanut Butter $0.58
Guacamole $1.44
Cup Homemade Chili $3.44
Bowl Homemade Chili $5.74
French Fries $2.29
Onion Rings $3.44
Sausage $2.88
Jalapenos $0.58
Extra Cheese $1.14
Mushrooms $1.14
Chorizo $2.59
Extra Patty $2.88



