

Need customer service? chat with us! http://www.wedeliverkilleen.com

G	Salaxy Bar & Gr	'III	
THEY HAVE GONE PLAID	FAST PASS	THE EMPIRE	
Padejuan Became Jedeye \$6.61	Never wait in line anymore! food will be	Lunch and Dinner, unless you want it	
2 Grilled peanut butter & jelly	delivered in less that 40 minutes	for breakfast, cuz you can! All burgers	
sandwhiches, sprinkled with	depending of restaurant availability and	are a 1/4 pound, hand pressed fresh all	
powdered sugar. Jahbbas Jewels \$9.49	food preparation time.	beef patty! All condiments can be	
Battered and deep fried mozzarella	FAST PASS \$5.46	changed. Don't be afraid to ask. All	
sticks served with ranch.	THE ALLIANOE	burgers include fries or onion rings	
Carbonite Clusters \$6.61	THE ALLIANCE	(\$.99 extra) or waffle fries (\$0.99 extra)	
French Fries with homemade chili,	Best Breakfast in the Galaxy! Choices	Substitute buns \$3.99 Grilled Cheese,	
cheese, onions and jalapenos.	of meat include Bacon,Ham and	French Toasted, Honeybuns &	
Comet Tails \$10.35 Basket of chicken tenders with	Sausage Patties. Choose between	Quesadillas. \$0.99 Texas Toast	
fries.	White or Wheat Bread and Flour or	12. The Phantom Patty \$9.19	
URSA Minor \$4.89	Corn Tortillas.	1 Patty,cheese, lettuce, tomato,	
Tortilla chips and a side of queso.	1. Shoot the Glass \$13.79	pickles, onion, mustard an ketchup	
CP30 \$12.08	2 Eggs any style, home fries or	13. Attack Of The Patty \$11.79	
Loaded nachosTortilla chips with	hash browns, 2 choices of meat and bread.	Patties,cheese,lettuce,pickles,onion,	
homemade chili,cheese,re fried	2. Juan Cholos Breakfast \$8.04		
beans, lettuce, tomatoes, jalapenos, guacamole and sour cream.	2 Eggs over easy with ranchero	14. Revenge Of The Patty \$14.94	
Fried Pickle Ricks \$9.19	sauce, re fried beans, choice of hash	3 patties, cheese, lettuce,	
Your choice of chips or spears and	browns or home fries and tortillas.	tomato,pickles,onion,mustard an	
ranch or spicy ranch.	3. Northern Star \$9.78	ketchup 15. UFS Unidentified Flying \$11.49	
Proton Bombs \$10.34	2 Eggs any style, bacon, hash browns or home fries and your choice	Swine Swine	
Battered and deep fried	of grits.	1 patty,bacon,cheese,	
mushrooms served with ranch. BB-Ate \$16.09	4. Wickets Star \$8.04		
This tubby platter includes Jahbbas	2 Eggs any style, 1 choice of meat	an ketchup.	
Jewles, Proton Bombs, Pickle richs	and toast.	16. The Darkside \$12.64	
and your choice of ranch or spicy	5. The Interceptor \$11.49		
ranch	2 Pieces of french toast, 2 eggs, Hash browns or home fries and 1	patty,bacon,cheese,lettuce,tomato,pickles,and a fried egg to top it off.	
The Mexican Poutine \$12.64	choice of meat.	18. Redheaded Stranger \$11.49	
French fries piled high with queso, carne guisada or asada, tomato,	6. Rebel Scum \$12.08		
onion and jalapenos.	3 Eggs, Chorizo,home fries, re	mayo,piled high with grilled	
Hot Cheeto Burrito \$12.94	fried beans,3 pieces of bacon and	mushrooms and bacon.	
Asada, beans, queso, hot cheetos,	flour tortillas. 7. Bounty Hunter \$8.04	17. The Destoryer \$11.49	
guacamole and sour cream.	7. Bounty Hunter \$8.04 2 scrambled eggs, with pieces of	1 Patty,chill,jalapenos, green chills, sliced hot	
Hot Cheeto Fries \$12.94	corn tortillas, onions,tomatoes,	dogs,cheese,onions,mustard and	
Asada, beans, queso, hot cheetos, guacamole and sour cream.	jalapenos,home fries or hash browns,	ketchup.	
6 Bone-Ex Wings \$9.19	re fried beans and tortillas.	19. Thermal Detonator \$10.34	
10 Bone-In Wings \$14.94	8. Event Horizon \$14.94		
Belly Basket \$11.49	3 Eggs any style, 2 pieces of bacon, 2 sausage patties, hash	lettuce, tomato, onion and pepperjack cheese.	
8 steak fingers, 1 slice texas toast,	browns or home fries, oatmeal or grits	20. Vaiders Veggies \$10.34	
fries and gravy	and 3 pancakes.	1 patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato,	
Lighter Speed	9.12 Parcecs \$13.79		
<u>Lighter Speed</u>	2 Eggs any style, 2 Pancakes, 2	mushrooms, avocado & ranch	
Galaxy Greens \$12.94	choices of meat,hash browns or home fires.	dressing. 21. What the Sith??? \$10.34	
Chicken or beef fajita salad, cheese, tomato, bacon, avocado in a	10. URSA Major \$11.49		
fried tortilla bowl.	2 Eggs any style, 1 Belgian waffle	sauce, pickles, mustard & ketchup.	
One Flew Over The Cuckoos \$12.94	and 1 choice of meat.	22. Rick Flare \$11.49	
Nest	11. The Bacon Awakens \$14.94		
Grilled jerk chicken wrap, lettuce,	3 pieces of french	bacon & a handful of fries on top.	
tomato, onions on a flour tortilla.	toast,cheese,bacon omelette, home fries and bacon.	23. Galactic Madness \$16.09	
El Padroney \$10.34	B&B Special \$14.94	2 patties, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion and mayo.	
Grilled chicken breast, bacon, onions and avocado sandwich.	2 Eggs, home fries or french fries,	Served between two grilled cheese	
Boba Burger \$10.34	choise of meat and 1 cheeseburger.	sandwiches instead of buns.	
Your choice of a veggie or black	Table I sees Free	24. Outer Rim \$13.79	
bean patty with lettuce, tomato,	Tacos Locos Forever	1 patty, american swiss, spicy	
pickles and onions served with fries	Taco Loco Forever \$3.45	ranch, lettuce, tomato, between 2 guesadillas.	
or a side salad. Catfish \$14.94	Choose your favorites and let us pile'em high!	25. The Blaster \$12.64	
Cattish, waffle fries, 2 hushpuppies	Chicken Tendera Tago Trio \$9.19	A manufacture of the other consequence	
outhorn, warno meo, z nuonpuppieo	omorem remagagago mo \$9.19		

Younglings		3 Tacos with chicken, Lettuce, tomato, avocado and specialsauce		bacon, swiss & american cheese. 26. Flyin Hawaiian	\$12.64
Jr Comet Tails Chicken tenders and fries Patty One Burger Burger, lettuce, tomato, cheese and fries. Fire The Laser	\$4.89 \$6.04 \$5.74	Drinks spam and top, egg, lettuce span, lettuce sp	 patty, pepperjack cheese, grilled spam and topped with an over easy egg, lettuce spicy ranch. Princess Buns patties, bacon and american cheese with two gooey grilled honeybuns for buns. 	an over easy h. \$14.94 american	
Hot Dog and fries Lightening Saber Corn Dog and Fries Plasma Melt Grilled Cheese and fries	\$5.74 \$6.89		28. Troopers Special Hamburger with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onions, mustard and ketchup+fries+20oz. drink(discounts not available on this item) 29. Up In Da Club Club Sandwich wih ham, turkey, bacon, tomato, mustard, cheddar	\$6.90 \$11.49	

0.10000	
Droid Items Sold Sepa	arately
Egg	\$1.14
Bacon	\$2.88
Ham	\$3.45
Refried Beans	\$1.73
Oatmeal	\$2.88
Grits	\$2.88
Biscuits	\$1.14
White Bread	\$0.58
Wheat Broad	\$0.58
Toast	\$0.58
Gravy	\$1.73
Avocado	\$1.44
Hashbrowns	\$2.29
Home Fries	\$2.29
1 Slice French Toast	\$2.29
1 Waffle	\$3.44
1 Pancake	\$2.29
Sour Cream	\$1.14
Peanut Butter	\$0.58
Guacamole	\$1.44
Cup Homemade Chili	\$3.44
Bowl Homemade Chili	\$5.74
French Fries	\$2.29
Onion Rings	\$3.44
Sausage	\$2.88
Jalapenos	\$0.58
Extra Cheese	\$1.14
Mushrooms	\$1.14
Chorizo	\$2.59
Extra Patty	\$2.88
•	